BID TABULATION: 15-03APR08 - Minor Hill Road Bank Stabilization

			Engineer's Estimate		C.L. Richardson		Wehmeyer Farms Inc.		Columbia Curb & Gutter	
			Cor		struction		Con		npany	
Description	Unit	Estimated	Unit Price	Total	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Estimated	Unit Price	Total
		Quantity		Estimated	Price	Estimated		Price		Estimated
				Price		Price				Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1550	\$1,550.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	7200	\$7,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,715.00	\$6,715.00
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1875	\$1,875.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,567.00	\$2,567.00
Excavation	CY	247	\$50.00	\$12,350.00	6	\$1,482.00	\$25.00	\$6,175.00	\$35.60	\$8,793.20
Hauling	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1500	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,093.00	\$5,093.00
Grading and Shaping	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	10000	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,355.00	\$10,355.00
Gabion Baskets	CY	90	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	440	\$39,600.00	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$366.00	\$32,940.00
Cellular Confinement Wall	FSF	1120	\$30.00	\$33,600.00	69	\$77,280.00	\$60.00	\$67,200.00	\$94.50	\$105,840.00
High Tensile TRM	SY	560	\$20.00	\$11,200.00	23	\$12,880.00	\$25.00	\$14,000.00	\$23.10	\$12,936.00
Erosion Control Blanket	SY	560	\$2.00	\$1,120.00	3.6	\$2,016.00	\$4.50	\$2,520.00	\$4.30	\$2,408.00
Native Seeding	LS	1	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	6400	\$6,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,584.00	\$6,584.00
Maintenance of Biotechnical										
Construction	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1600	\$1,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$8,462.00	\$8,462.00
Type 1 Aggregate (Rolled										
Stone)	TON	22	\$25.00	\$550.00	48	\$1,056.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$173.00	\$3,806.00
Bituminous Asphalt Base	TON	22	\$72.00	\$1,584.00	100	\$2,200.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$296.00	\$6,512.00
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	11	\$75.00	\$825.00	100	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$296.00	\$3,256.00
Sign Post Pipes	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	250	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$320.00	\$1,280.00
Contractor Staking	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	2000	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,260.00	\$3,260.00
Contractor Testing	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1000	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,075.00	\$4,075.00
Bid Total				\$115,649.00		\$171,739.00		\$220,370.00		\$232,082.20
Bid Response						Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidder's										
Qualifications						Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Form						Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement						Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgment						Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond						Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum #1						Yes		Yes		Yes

Average Bid: \$208,063.73